
Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 OLIN BERGER 06:10:30M30 Seattle, WA63 7:25
2 ZACH GINGERICH 06:27:25M35 Portland, OR82 7:45
3 RICARDO HOFFMAN 06:42:52M32 Seattle, WA65 8:03
4 ALEX SWENSON 06:58:41M50 Vashon, WA5 8:22
5 MATT CAMPBELL 07:12:25M31 Bellevue, WA51 8:39
6 JARED AVERBUCH 07:27:34M29 New York, NY32 8:57
7 SCOTT SEBELSKY 07:42:33M53 Camano Island, WA75 9:15
8 ADAM KRETT 07:52:03M42 Snoqualmie, WA2 9:26
9 CHRISTOPHER DEPOPPE 07:53:52M45 Enumclaw, WA14 9:29
10 MICHAEL NGUYEN 08:04:34M35 Seattle, WA54 9:41
11 JAY CARLETON 08:16:35M31 Portland, OR34 9:56
12 PAUL TARANTINO 08:19:58M45 North Bend, WA83 10:00
13 ROGER VIOLETTE 08:20:03M45 Seattle, WA71 10:00
14 MINNA RUDD 08:22:10F41 North Bend, WA56 10:03
15 MATT GILLI 08:32:25M39 Post Falls, ID52 10:15
16 JENNY SCHUENING 08:35:28F39 Hubbard, OR35 10:19
17 MELISSA THAYNE 08:38:56F42 Lehi, UT53 10:23
18 SHAWN AEBI 08:42:27M53 Woodinville, WA76 10:27
19 AIMEE KAYE 08:48:53F32 Seattle, WA3 10:35
20 DREW CLARK 08:49:37M25 Seattle, WA22 10:36
21 RON ALFORD 08:49:37M41 Olympia, WA72 10:36
22 RON FREDERICK 08:50:51M47 Bonney Lake, WA73 10:37
23 JOHN LANGE 08:53:08M31 Dunedin, FL39 10:40
24 MARC GREENBERG 08:53:47M64 Snohomish, WA48 10:41
25 JOSEPH HEGMAN 08:56:19M36 North Bend, WA42 10:44
26 RICHARD NELLY 09:03:19M57 Lake Tapps, WA66 10:52
27 MARK NEVILLE 09:09:27M54 Roslyn, WA49 10:59
28 JOHN DALY 09:10:46M51 Carnation, 38 11:01
29 CHRISTI HARTMAN 09:21:08F49 Kirkland, WA13 11:13
30 NICK TYREE 09:25:55M26 Kirkland, WA61 11:19
31 WILLIAM EMERSON 09:26:06M51 Portland, OR1 11:19
32 JASON MUIR 09:27:46M40 Renton, WA33 11:21
33 KATHLEEN LEONARD 09:37:39F44 North Bend, WA43 11:33
34 JONATHAN ROSENBERRY 09:40:16M26 Seattle, WA41 11:36
35 CHRISTY HAMMOND 09:44:24F39 Sumner, WA15 11:41



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

36 EIKO FUJIKAWA 09:48:01F40 Seattle, WA23 11:46
37 KRISTEN PARKER 09:55:03F29 Little Rock, AR84 11:54
38 JOSH BORNHORST 09:56:45M40 Little Rock, AR85 11:56
39 TIM KRUEGER 10:07:16M52 Surrey, 80 12:09
40 BILL ANDREWS 10:21:46M63 Reno, NV9 12:26
41 HEATHER SPEARS 10:24:57F37 Rochester, WA28 12:30
42 ASH LAYDON 10:24:58F33 Moclips, WA7 12:30
43 CHERIE LATOURETTE 10:26:50F52 North Bed, WA11 12:32
44 ESTHER HOLMAN 10:35:12F51 Carson, WA24 12:42
45 KATIE ROBINSON 10:37:40F35 Seattle, WA44 12:45
46 LESLIE MILLER 10:54:31F35 Seattle, WA46 13:05
47 HUY HOANG 10:59:00M37 Redondo Beach, CA30 13:11
48 STEPHANIE PUCKETT 10:59:33F40 Gig Harbor, WA77 13:11
49 MARY BETTELLI 11:01:19F35 Renton, WA50 13:14
50 RITA WHITE 11:02:57F42 Gilbert, AZ69 13:16
51 ANDY LIN 11:10:14M32 Redmond, WA6 13:24
52 DAVID FLYNN 11:19:01M46 Dupont, WA18 13:35
53 JOE SCHRUM 11:22:25M45 Tacoma, WA37 13:39
54 NIKKI TODD 11:22:25F45 Lakewood, WA62 13:39
55 DEBORAH EVDEMON 11:28:53F47 Sammamish, WA20 13:47
56 HEIDI CARDOZA 11:42:24F47 Hood River, OR29 14:03
57 DIANA KITCHING 11:42:26F33 Gardena, CA21 14:03
58 LINDA WALTER 11:52:06F63 Puyallup, WA47 14:15
59 MONTE PASCUAL 11:52:06M55 Federal Way, WA59 14:15
60 MOLLY SHERIDAN 11:55:00F58 Reno, NV58 14:18
61 CHRIS BELLEVIE 12:02:44M43 Kirkland, WA12 14:27
62 MITCH THORMODSON 12:04:00M44 Federal Way, WA57 14:29
63 JANICE NORTHRUP 12:04:08F51 Selah, WA31 14:29
64 ETHEL MARIE KITCHING 12:06:18F54 Ferndale, WA25 14:32
65 STEVEN FERRY 12:10:48M46 Deming, WA78 14:37
66 TERRY FELTS 12:36:00F52 Federal Way, WA79 15:07
67 CRYSTAL RICHARD 12:48:00F31 Seattle, WA16 15:22
68 RAYMOND SHAW 13:43:00M57 Tacoma, WA64 16:28



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 DENIS COOK 03:58:50M31 Seattle, WA322 7:42
2 MICHAEL HUGHES 04:08:50M33 Snoqualmie, WA362 8:02
3 DAVID WILSON 04:10:59M45 Seattle, WA321 8:06
4 JUSTIN HAND 04:16:23M21 Seattle, WA346 8:16
5 GEORGE KOSOVICH 04:21:54M36 Everett, WA329 8:27
6 JONATHAN SYMMES 04:23:17M48 Sammamish, WA344 8:30
7 LARRY ABRAHAM 04:24:50M65 Steilacoom, WA351 8:33
8 GENEVIEVE HAIWORONSKY 04:29:02F42 Vancouver, Cdn328 8:41
9 JOHN POWELL 04:29:17M52 Seattle, WA397 8:41
10 BRIAN DUNCAN 04:29:35M60 North Bend, WA312 8:42
11 RICH BENNETT 04:31:12M50 Kenmore, WA372 8:45
12 DOUG HARTMAN 04:37:16M53 Kirkland, WA324 8:57
13 KATHY COBURN 04:40:42F42 Auburn, WA347 9:03
14 AUDRA RUNDLE 04:44:15F31 Shoreline, WA379 9:10
15 RYNE MELCHER 04:45:10M36 North Van, Cdn380 9:12
16 JESSICA HALE 04:48:13F34 Snohomish, WA338 9:18
17 ALMA GOMEZ-VANALLMAN 04:51:04F47 Seattle, WA304 9:23
18 EMILY WESTBROOK 04:51:57F36 Seattle, WA326 9:25
19 BRUCE DOUGLAS 04:57:46M51 Snoqualmie, WA315 9:36
20 MIKE RUMOR 04:59:38M50 Kent, WA364 9:40
21 JEFF KNAKAL 05:03:10M54 Mill Creek, WA336 9:47
22 REBECCA ADAMS 05:12:16F30 Newport, RI370 10:04
23 HEIDI HUTCHINSON 05:12:17F48 Bremerton, WA334 10:04
24 RACHEL DILLON 05:16:20F36 Snoqualmie, WA368 10:12
25 JASMINE AZPIRI 05:16:44F29 Seattle, WA335 10:13
26 CARSTEN LARSEN 05:17:11M40 Kirkland, WA318 10:14
27 GUNNAR KUDRJAVETS 05:17:49M37 Kirkland, WA332 10:15
28 MIKE SMEREKANYCH 05:19:40M48 Bellevue, WA365 10:19
29 TAMARA FISHER 05:19:44F46 Duvall, WA387 10:19
30 SABRINA SEHER 05:21:07F36 Gig Harbor, WA395 10:22
31 WOLF SORG 05:22:30M41 Seattle, WA393 10:24
32 AMY MARGOLIS 05:30:29F43 Seattle, WA305 10:40
33 LISA WOOD 05:33:48F42 Redmond, WA356 10:46
34 SHANNON SCHRAM 05:35:49F36 La Center, WA383 10:50
35 MEGHAN DUNHAM 05:41:02F43 Bellingham, WA360 11:00



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

36 ROMEY HABERLE 05:41:58F60 Tacoma, WA376 11:02
37 MARIA MILLSAP 05:42:08F42 Seattle, WA358 11:02
38 CHRISTOPHER BARNA 05:42:13M26 Lacey, WA320 11:02
39 DAVID PEARSON 05:42:16M47 Seattle, WA396 11:02
40 SARAH ENGLUND 05:43:16F33 Leavenworth, WA382 11:04
41 THERESA KNAKAL 05:48:16F53 Mill Creek, WA389 11:14
42 BRIAN KNAFF 05:48:57M44 Missoula, Mt313 11:15
43 ANDREW DUNN 05:50:27M47 Kirkland, WA306 11:18
44 JILL HUDSON 05:53:14F53 Seattle, WA340 11:24
45 JOANNA MITZEL 05:53:52F32 Renton, WA341 11:25
46 MICHAEL LECCISI 05:59:26M44 Redmond, WA363 11:36
47 NICHOLAS COLEMAN 06:05:02M33 West Pasco, WA366 11:47
48 JESSICA WADDLE 06:09:03F39 Yakima, WA339 11:54
49 MATT GLEW 06:09:21M35 Newcastle, WA359 11:55
50 HAI TANG 06:10:33M49 Bothell, WA333 11:57
51 BETSY ROGERS 06:11:11F51 Seattle, WA308 11:58
52 LANA WELLS 06:11:36F40 Boise, ID350 11:59
53 ALICIA UYEDA 06:15:31F43 Bothell, WA303 12:07
54 BILL BARMORE 06:22:37M63 Gig Harbor, WA309 12:21
55 TIFFANY YIN 06:24:49F45 Bellingham, WA390 12:25
56 LAURA JOHNSON 06:29:20F52 Vashon I., WA353 12:34
57 BRIAN STARKEY 06:29:25M49 Edgewood, WA314 12:34
58 SIOBHAN KING 06:30:46F42 Seattle, WA384 12:36
59 AARON PATTERSON 06:37:37M37 Redmond, WA302 12:50
60 DENNIS GRAY, JR 06:38:39M43 North Bend, WA323 12:52
61 GERMAINE WONG 06:38:58F37 Redmond, WA330 12:52
62 JON HALE 06:42:00M39 Snohomish, WA342 12:58
63 KAY SHIBUYA 06:44:14F44 Bellevue, WA348 13:02
64 ANGIE SMITH 06:44:35F38 Mill Creek , WA307 13:03
65 LISA REID 06:44:36F50 Bothell, WA355 13:03
66 ROSS COMER 06:47:13M46 Redmond, WA377 13:08
67 LIZ ALLEN 06:50:02F45 Zillah, WA357 13:14
68 WILLIAM EMERSON 06:56:06M51 Portland, OR301 13:25
69 ERIC CAMERON 06:56:19M44 Seattle, WA327 13:26
70 JENIFER LYMAN 06:58:05F44 Everett, WA337 13:29



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

71 TERI DECOCQ 07:02:14F54 Seattle, WA388 13:37
72 LISA REDBURG 07:02:16F54 Seattle, WA354 13:37
73 ROBIN PELTON 07:07:50F54 Silverdale, WA375 13:48
74 MELISSA THIGPEN 07:12:01F43 JBLM, WA361 13:56
75 CAROL SWINDAMAN 07:12:12F59 Redmond, WA317 13:57
76 JOSHUA FALKEN 07:14:10M46 Redmond, WA345 14:00
77 RACHEL OCONNOR 07:19:07F41 Duvall, WA369 14:10
78 KAYLA CROUSE 07:23:26F28 Kent, WA349 14:18
79 RICK KRUEGER 07:44:39M48 Surrey, Cdn374 14:59
80 TORY KLEMENTSEN 07:52:49F50 Marysville, WA391 15:15
81 STAN NAKASHIMA 08:13:51M63 Mt Vernon, WA386 15:56
82 JON NEVITT 08:13:52M75 Burlington, WA343 15:56
83 RICK HAASE 08:13:52M69 Shoreline, WA373 15:56
84 LAURA FAISZT 08:47:05F43 Puyallup, WA352 17:00
85 ROSSANA ZEMEK 08:47:05F48 University Place, WA378 17:00
86 SPORTY DIVA COATES 08:47:06F47 Tacoma, WA385 17:00
87 EDMUND LOY 09:43:00M35 Honolulu, Hi325 18:48



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

1 SPU Washed Up Alumni 05:53:54Men Open241 6:00
2 CNW pAsTuRe pRiMe 06:01:40Men Masters211 6:08
3 HRC FastN'Furious5 06:11:34Mixed Open224 6:18
4 Elite Fitness Team 6 06:33:00Men Masters216 6:40
5 Team Dae Han 06:38:28Mixed Open243 6:45
6 Death Before Dismount 06:39:12Mixed Open213 6:46
7 Husky Running Cubs 06:45:54Men Open226 6:53
8 Silverdale R.I.O.T. 2 06:47:42Mixed Open238 6:55
9 HRC Hecka Dope Antelope 06:52:50Men Open225 7:00
10 Always Running Boys on Fire 06:54:17Men Masters202 7:01
11 UP Brew Crew Dudes 06:57:18Men Masters250 7:04
12 Always Running Hellfire Boys 06:58:25Men Open203 7:06
13 Chafe Word 07:08:35Men Open210 7:16
14 BTYF 07:15:19Mixed Open207 7:23
15 Mt. SE 07:16:46Mixed Open230 7:24
16 Mt Siyanara 07:21:53Men Open229 7:29
17 Eight Tenderfeet & Two Old Soles 07:22:33Men Masters214 7:30
18 Undertrained and Overconfident 2 07:22:53Recreation Wave #1 152 7:30
19 Let's Get Relayed 07:25:21Mixed Open228 7:33
20 FWTC 07:26:08Men Masters219 7:34
21 SILVER BULLET 07:27:22Men Masters236 7:35
22 Moms on the Run 07:28:18Women Masters132 7:36
23 Hooties Professors 07:30:03Men Open223 7:38
24 The Underdogs 07:31:03Mixed Open245 7:39
25 Whatever it Takes 07:32:04Mixed Open252 7:40
26 IRC You Later 07:39:43Recreation Wave #2 200 7:48
27 Elite Fitness All Day 07:39:53Mixed Open256 7:48
28 Nicole's Fab Fast 40s 07:40:12Women Masters135 7:48
29 Poulsbo Running BBs 07:40:18Women Open137 7:48
30 Run? I thought you said RUM! 07:40:32Mixed Open234 7:48
31 Undertrained and Overconfident 07:40:59Men Open249 7:49
32 Runnin' Dirty 07:41:40Mixed Open235 7:49
33 Amoebas! 07:46:09Mixed Masters106 7:54
34 Slow Guys 07:48:08Men Masters240 7:56
35 Team Swift 07:49:21Mixed Open244 7:57



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

36 Hover Orca Riders 07:52:26Recreation Wave #1 129 8:00
37 BFOAGWGH 07:55:10Men Open205 8:03
38 Amos and the Diving Rods 07:55:26Mixed Open204 8:03
39 Ranjani's Heroes 07:57:37Mixed Open233 8:06
40 We'll get it done! 07:58:51Mixed Open251 8:07
41 Owls On The Run 07:59:02Mixed Open232 8:07
42 Bankers With Soles 07:59:35Recreation Wave #1 110 8:08
43 Speedbumps 08:02:41Recreation Wave #1 145 8:11
44 Tim's Cascade Chaps 08:04:04Recreation Wave #1 149 8:12
45 Halo-Halo Crew 08:06:31Men Open222 8:15
46 ARRYVE 08:08:39Recreation Wave #1 108 8:17
47 Antea Group 08:09:27Recreation Wave #1 107 8:18
48 Brownian Motion 08:11:03Mixed Open206 8:19
49 Dawg House 08:11:38Women Open117 8:20
50 Your Pace or Mine 08:12:24Mixed Open254 8:21
51 Fitness Together Running Club 08:12:54Men Open218 8:21
52 5:15 Cougars 08:13:51Women Masters103 8:22
53 Almost Nuclear Family 08:18:59Mixed Open201 8:27
54 Tough Stix 08:19:47Mixed Open246 8:28
55 Can't Touch This 08:20:38Mixed Open209 8:29
56 CycleU-Run like the winded 08:21:23Mixed Masters116 8:30
57 Nutter Butters 08:21:35Mixed Open231 8:30
58 Sole Train 08:23:29Mixed Masters143 8:32
59 U.S. Department of Awesome 08:28:19Women Masters151 8:37
60 CycleU-How the west was Run 08:29:39Mixed Masters115 8:38
61 Elite Fitness Too Easy 08:29:42Recreation Wave #1 123 8:38
62 Trans Fatty Asses 08:29:54Mixed Open247 8:39
63 Whatever it Takes II 08:29:54Mixed Open253 8:39
64 Sweat Sisters 08:31:54Recreation Wave #2 242 8:41
65 Got Beat By A Girl 08:32:40Men Masters220 8:41
66 Silverdale R.I.O.T. 3 08:35:28Mixed Open239 8:44
67 Hooligans Running Amok 08:38:52Women Masters128 8:48
68 Corn Dog Divas 08:41:04Men Open212 8:50
69 Elite Fitness Pirates 08:41:47Mixed Open255 8:51
70 Aftershocks 08:44:41Recreation Wave #1 105 8:54



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

71 The Village 08:50:06Women Open148 8:59
72 Running Sirens 08:54:40Women Masters138 9:04
73 Twisted Blister 09:00:39Mixed Open248 9:10
74 Big Dogs 09:02:24Mixed Masters111 9:12
75 Elite Fitness Golden Chico Stix 09:03:16Men Open215 9:12
76 Carnation Cow Tippers 09:04:05Women Masters112 9:13
77 Mountain Mommas 09:06:06Recreation Wave #1 133 9:15
78 Cycle U-Scrambled Legs 09:07:02Mixed Masters114 9:16
79 SILA Later 09:07:55Recreation Wave #1 141 9:17
80 B.A.B.E.S. 09:08:31Women Masters109 9:18
81 Haggard Runners 09:08:54Mixed Open221 9:18
82 Guardians of the Galaxy 09:09:58Recreation Wave #1 127 9:19
83 Getting our Runner's High on Mt Si 09:11:28Women Masters126 9:21
84 Sole Sisters 09:11:39Women Masters142 9:21
85 Trying2NotGetLost 09:15:34Women Open150 9:25
86 UP Brew Crew Ladies 09:15:37Women Masters153 9:25
87 Butter Fly Kisses 09:22:24Men Open208 9:32
88 A  Van Divided Can Not Run 09:23:18Mixed Masters104 9:33
89 Silverdale R.I.O.T. 1 09:25:57Mixed Open237 9:36
90 FT -rainbow runners 09:26:23Mixed Masters125 9:36
91 Masters of the Universe 09:34:23Women Masters131 9:44
92 She's Got Legs 09:36:12Recreation Wave #1 140 9:46
93 DFL b4 DNF 09:39:54Recreation Wave #1 118 9:50
94 Fitness Together Run Club - Elke's Elks 09:45:04Mixed Open217 9:55
95 Spicy SILAntros 09:47:22Recreation Wave #1 146 9:57
96 Second Wind 09:47:32Women Masters139 9:57
97 Dynamite Divas 09:47:50Recreation Wave #1 120 9:58
98 Cascade Relays ShockTarts 09:50:07Women Open113 10:00
99 5 shades of grey 09:56:58Recreation Wave #1 102 10:07
100 Duvall Chicks with Kicks 10:02:45Women Masters119 10:13
101 eye of the tiger 10:02:55Recreation Wave #1 124 10:13
102 "because I can" 10:03:13Women Masters101 10:13
103 No Guarantees 10:03:15Recreation Wave #1 136 10:13
104 Spaceballs 10:03:47Recreation Wave #1 144 10:14
105 Muffin Tops to Mountain Tops 10:04:49Recreation Wave #1 134 10:15



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Overall Results 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

106 Suggas 10:25:05Women Masters147 10:36



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Womens Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

1 Poulsbo Running BBs 07:40:18Women Open137 7:48
2 Dawg House 08:11:38Women Open117 8:20
3 The Village 08:50:06Women Open148 8:59
4 Trying2NotGetLost 09:15:34Women Open150 9:25
5 Cascade Relays ShockTarts 09:50:07Women Open113 10:00



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Womens Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

1 Moms on the Run 07:28:18Women Masters132 7:36
2 Nicole's Fab Fast 40s 07:40:12Women Masters135 7:48
3 5:15 Cougars 08:13:51Women Masters103 8:22
4 U.S. Department of Awesome 08:28:19Women Masters151 8:37
5 Hooligans Running Amok 08:38:52Women Masters128 8:48
6 Running Sirens 08:54:40Women Masters138 9:04
7 Carnation Cow Tippers 09:04:05Women Masters112 9:13
8 B.A.B.E.S. 09:08:31Women Masters109 9:18
9 Getting our Runner's High on Mt Si 09:11:28Women Masters126 9:21
10 Sole Sisters 09:11:39Women Masters142 9:21
11 UP Brew Crew Ladies 09:15:37Women Masters153 9:25
12 Masters of the Universe 09:34:23Women Masters131 9:44
13 Second Wind 09:47:32Women Masters139 9:57
14 Duvall Chicks with Kicks 10:02:45Women Masters119 10:13
15 "because I can" 10:03:13Women Masters101 10:13
16 Suggas 10:25:05Women Masters147 10:36



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Mens Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

1 SPU Washed Up Alumni 05:53:54Men Open241 6:00
2 Husky Running Cubs 06:45:54Men Open226 6:53
3 HRC Hecka Dope Antelope 06:52:50Men Open225 7:00
4 Always Running Hellfire Boys 06:58:25Men Open203 7:06
5 Chafe Word 07:08:35Men Open210 7:16
6 Mt Siyanara 07:21:53Men Open229 7:29
7 Hooties Professors 07:30:03Men Open223 7:38
8 Undertrained and Overconfident 07:40:59Men Open249 7:49
9 BFOAGWGH 07:55:10Men Open205 8:03
10 Halo-Halo Crew 08:06:31Men Open222 8:15
11 Fitness Together Running Club 08:12:54Men Open218 8:21
12 Corn Dog Divas 08:41:04Men Open212 8:50
13 Elite Fitness Golden Chico Stix 09:03:16Men Open215 9:12
14 Butter Fly Kisses 09:22:24Men Open208 9:32



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Mens Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

1 CNW pAsTuRe pRiMe 06:01:40Men Masters211 6:08
2 Elite Fitness Team 6 06:33:00Men Masters216 6:40
3 Always Running Boys on Fire 06:54:17Men Masters202 7:01
4 UP Brew Crew Dudes 06:57:18Men Masters250 7:04
5 Eight Tenderfeet & Two Old Soles 07:22:33Men Masters214 7:30
6 FWTC 07:26:08Men Masters219 7:34
7 SILVER BULLET 07:27:22Men Masters236 7:35
8 Slow Guys 07:48:08Men Masters240 7:56
9 Got Beat By A Girl 08:32:40Men Masters220 8:41



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Mixed Open 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

1 HRC FastN'Furious5 06:11:34Mixed Open224 6:18
2 Team Dae Han 06:38:28Mixed Open243 6:45
3 Death Before Dismount 06:39:12Mixed Open213 6:46
4 Silverdale R.I.O.T. 2 06:47:42Mixed Open238 6:55
5 BTYF 07:15:19Mixed Open207 7:23
6 Mt. SE 07:16:46Mixed Open230 7:24
7 Let's Get Relayed 07:25:21Mixed Open228 7:33
8 The Underdogs 07:31:03Mixed Open245 7:39
9 Whatever it Takes 07:32:04Mixed Open252 7:40
10 Elite Fitness All Day 07:39:53Mixed Open256 7:48
11 Run? I thought you said RUM! 07:40:32Mixed Open234 7:48
12 Runnin' Dirty 07:41:40Mixed Open235 7:49
13 Team Swift 07:49:21Mixed Open244 7:57
14 Amos and the Diving Rods 07:55:26Mixed Open204 8:03
15 Ranjani's Heroes 07:57:37Mixed Open233 8:06
16 We'll get it done! 07:58:51Mixed Open251 8:07
17 Owls On The Run 07:59:02Mixed Open232 8:07
18 Brownian Motion 08:11:03Mixed Open206 8:19
19 Your Pace or Mine 08:12:24Mixed Open254 8:21
20 Almost Nuclear Family 08:18:59Mixed Open201 8:27
21 Tough Stix 08:19:47Mixed Open246 8:28
22 Can't Touch This 08:20:38Mixed Open209 8:29
23 Nutter Butters 08:21:35Mixed Open231 8:30
24 Trans Fatty Asses 08:29:54Mixed Open247 8:39
25 Whatever it Takes II 08:29:54Mixed Open253 8:39
26 Silverdale R.I.O.T. 3 08:35:28Mixed Open239 8:44
27 Elite Fitness Pirates 08:41:47Mixed Open255 8:51
28 Twisted Blister 09:00:39Mixed Open248 9:10
29 Haggard Runners 09:08:54Mixed Open221 9:18
30 Silverdale R.I.O.T. 1 09:25:57Mixed Open237 9:36
31 Fitness Together Run Club - Elke's Elks 09:45:04Mixed Open217 9:55



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Mixed Masters 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

1 Amoebas! 07:46:09Mixed Masters106 7:54
2 CycleU-Run like the winded 08:21:23Mixed Masters116 8:30
3 Sole Train 08:23:29Mixed Masters143 8:32
4 CycleU-How the west was Run 08:29:39Mixed Masters115 8:38
5 Big Dogs 09:02:24Mixed Masters111 9:12
6 Cycle U-Scrambled Legs 09:07:02Mixed Masters114 9:16
7 A  Van Divided Can Not Run 09:23:18Mixed Masters104 9:33
8 FT -rainbow runners 09:26:23Mixed Masters125 9:36



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 - Snoqualmie, WA

59 Mile Relay:  Recreation 

Place Team Name Category
Run Time
Hr:Min:SecTeam # Pace

1 Undertrained and Overconfident 2 07:22:53Recreation Wave #1 152 7:30
2 IRC You Later 07:39:43Recreation Wave #2 200 7:48
3 Hover Orca Riders 07:52:26Recreation Wave #1 129 8:00
4 Bankers With Soles 07:59:35Recreation Wave #1 110 8:08
5 Speedbumps 08:02:41Recreation Wave #1 145 8:11
6 Tim's Cascade Chaps 08:04:04Recreation Wave #1 149 8:12
7 ARRYVE 08:08:39Recreation Wave #1 108 8:17
8 Antea Group 08:09:27Recreation Wave #1 107 8:18
9 Elite Fitness Too Easy 08:29:42Recreation Wave #1 123 8:38
10 Sweat Sisters 08:31:54Recreation Wave #2 242 8:41
11 Aftershocks 08:44:41Recreation Wave #1 105 8:54
12 Mountain Mommas 09:06:06Recreation Wave #1 133 9:15
13 SILA Later 09:07:55Recreation Wave #1 141 9:17
14 Guardians of the Galaxy 09:09:58Recreation Wave #1 127 9:19
15 She's Got Legs 09:36:12Recreation Wave #1 140 9:46
16 DFL b4 DNF 09:39:54Recreation Wave #1 118 9:50
17 Spicy SILAntros 09:47:22Recreation Wave #1 146 9:57
18 Dynamite Divas 09:47:50Recreation Wave #1 120 9:58
19 5 shades of grey 09:56:58Recreation Wave #1 102 10:07
20 eye of the tiger 10:02:55Recreation Wave #1 124 10:13
21 No Guarantees 10:03:15Recreation Wave #1 136 10:13
22 Spaceballs 10:03:47Recreation Wave #1 144 10:14
23 Muffin Tops to Mountain Tops 10:04:49Recreation Wave #1 134 10:15
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